
FIELDKING CHISEL PLOUGH

BB

The Fieldking Chisel Plough loosens and aerates soil while leaving organic matter at the
top of the soil. Use also reduces the effects of compaction.

The implement acts as a Ripper and cuts weed roots below the surface and helps in breaking
bigger lumps to smaller clods.

It can be safely used for heavy duty applications as the shear bolt arrangement protects the
implement from getting damaged due to hidden obstacles like underground stones & roots.

Model FHDRIP5

Number Of Tynes

Total Length (mm)

Total Width (mm)

Total Height (mm)
Working Depth (cm)

Working Width (mm)

Space Between Tynes (cm)

Required Power (hp /kw)
Total Weight (kgs)

5

2660
2150

1270
40

1810

60-65 /45-50

495

25
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