## FIELDKING CHISEL PLOUGH



The Fieldking Chisel Plough loosens and aerates soil while leaving organic matter at the top of the soil. Use also reduces the effects of compaction.

The implement acts as a Ripper and cuts weed roots below the surface and helps in breaking bigger lumps to smaller clods.

It can be safely used for heavy duty applications as the shear bolt arrangement protects the implement from getting damaged due to hidden obstacles like underground stones & roots.

	Model	FHDRIP5	
	Number Of Tynes	5	
	Total Length (mm)	2660	
	Total Width (mm)	2150	
	Total Height (mm)	1270	
	Working Depth (cm)	40	
	Working Width (mm)	1810	
	Space Between Tynes (cm)	25	
	Required Power (hp/kw)	60-65/45-50	
	Total Weight (kgs)	495	



agri machinery

**SPECIFICATIONS** 

## dicla.com